
Natural Colored Wool Growers AssociationNatural Colored Wool Growers Association
CR - CERTIFIED REGISTRATION APPLICATIONCR - CERTIFIED REGISTRATION APPLICATION

Phone: 785-456-8500  •  PO Box 27  •  Sedalia, MO 65302  •  Email: asregistry@gmail.com
Breeder 
(Owner of Dam at Time of Mating)____________________________________________________________________________
Address
St. or Rt.________________________________________City_________________________ST_______Zip_____________
Owner 
(Owner of Dam at Time of Birth)______________________________________________________________________________
Address
St. or Rt.________________________________________City_________________________ST_______Zip_____________

Important
1. Type or Print Legibly
2. Lambs are mature after 12 months
3. Proper fees must accompany all work
-------------------------------------------------

Sr. Member #________________________

Jr. Member #________________________

Non-Member #_____________________

ATTENTION
• Please sign as Dam or Sire 

Owner or Both
• Please Check Work

 for Accuracy.
• After Completion, Please Keep 
a Copy of this Form in Your File

Date_________________________

Daytime Phone______________________________

Evening Phone______________________________ 
Fax Number__________________________________

E-Mail_______________________________________

Signature of Owner of Dam (time of lambing)_____________________________________________________

Signature of Owner of Ram (time of mating)______________________________________________________

Applications completed by partnership must also bear signature of a person authorized to sign for account.
                   Signature above represents: 

                    “The information here is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief”

Sheep Name Farm Tag #
USDA Tag #

Date of Birth
Breeder #

Color NCWGA Cert # -SIRE-
Breed Code Farm Tag, Initals, etc Breed Code

NCWGA Cert # -DAM-
Farm Tag, Initals, etc

Admin 
ONLY 

Do not use

Sex
Birth 
Type

Breeder#
Owner#

Breeder#
Owner#

Tfer
Place

X

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Kindle Marie
1234 

1234
OR1234-004

06-21-2018
9876

123456
06, 18, 07x

Samuel 
ABC98

X123456
06, 07, 18, 27

9876
9876

Jenna Mae
CBA27

8975
9876

Black & 
Grey

E
Tw



Sheep Name Farm Tag #
USDA Tag #

Date of Birth
Breeder #

Color NCWGA Cert # -SIRE-
Breed Code Farm Tag, Initals, etc Breed Code

NCWGA Cert # -DAM-
Farm Tag, Initals, etc

Admin 
ONLY 

Do not use

Sex
Birth 
Type

Breeder#
Owner#

Breeder#
Owner#

Tfer
Place

X

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Natural Colored Wool Growers AssociationNatural Colored Wool Growers Association
CR - CERTIFIED REGISTRATION APPLICATIONCR - CERTIFIED REGISTRATION APPLICATION

Phone: 785-456-8500  •  PO Box 27  •  Sedalia, MO 65302  •  Email: asregistry@gmail.com
Breeder 
(Owner of Dam at Time of Mating)____________________________________________________________________________
Address
St. or Rt.________________________________________City_________________________ST_______Zip_____________
Owner 
(Owner of Dam at Time of Birth)______________________________________________________________________________
Address
St. or Rt.________________________________________City_________________________ST_______Zip_____________

Important
1. Type or Print Legibly
2. Lambs are mature after 12 months
3. Proper fees must accompany all work
-------------------------------------------------

Sr. Member #________________________

Jr. Member #________________________

Non-Member #_____________________

12

14

15

13


