Important

1. Type or Print Legibly

Non-Member #

	J 1		\mathcal{L}	,		
2.	Lambs	are	mature	after	12	m

nonths

3.	Proper	fees	must	accom	pany	all	wor

C., M., 1 4	

Sr.Member#	
Jr. Member#	

NATURAL COLORED WOOL GROWERS ASSOCIATION CR - CERTIFIED REGISTRATION APPLICATION

11 1	Phone: 785-456-8500 • I	PO Box 27 • Sedalia, MO 65302 • E	Email: asregistry@gma	iil.com
accompany all work	Breeder			
	(Owner of Dam at Time of Mating)			
	Address St. or Rt.	Сіту	ST	Zip
	OWNER (Owner of Dam at Time of Birth)			
	Address St. or Rt.	Стту	ST	ZIP



Г		Farm Tag #	Sex	Date of Birth		NCWGA Cert #	-SIRE-	Breeder#	NCWGA Cert #	-DAM-	Breeder#	Tfer	Admin
	Sheep Name	USDA Tag #	Birth Type		Color	Breed Code	Farm Tag, Initals, etc	Owner#	Breed Code	Farm Tag, Initals, etc	Owner#	Place X	ONLY Do not use
	Kindle Marie	USDA Tag # 123 1	E	Breeder # 06-21-2018	Black &	123456	Samuel	9876	X123456	Jenna Mae	8975		Do not use
0	1234	OR1234-004	Tw	9876	Grey	06, 18, 07x	ABC98	9876	06, 07, 18, 27	CBA27	9876		
1													
Ŀ													
2													
⊢													
3										-			
┝													
4													
5													
Ľ													
6													
7													
8													
Ĺ													
9										-			
16													
10										<u> </u>			
11													
Ľ													

ATTENTION

- Please sign as Dam or Sire Owner or Both
- Please Check Work for Accuracy.
- After Completion, Please Keep a Copy of this Form in Your File

D ATE	
DAYTIME PHONE	
EVENING PHONE	
FAX NUMBER	
E-Mail_	

SIGNATURE OF OWNER OF DAM (time of lambing)_ SIGNATURE OF OWNER OF RAM (time of mating)

Applications completed by partnership must also bear signature of a person authorized to sign for account. Signature above represents:

"The information here is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief"

Important
1. Type or Print Legibly
2. Lambs are mature after 12 months

Natural Colored Wool Growers Association CR - CERTIFIED REGISTRATION APPLICATION

3. Proper fees must accompany all work	Phone: 785-456-8500	 PO Box 27 Sedalia, MO 65302 Ema 	ail: asregistry@gma	il.com	
3. Flopel fees must accompany an work	Breeder				
	(Owner of Dam at Time of Mating)				
Sr.Member#	Address St. or Rt.	Сіту	ST	Zip	
Jr. Member #	OWNER (Owner of Dam at Time of Birth)			_	
Non-Member #	Address St. or Rt.	Стту	ST	Zip_	



Sheep Name	Farm Tag # USDA Tag #	Sex	Date of Birth	Color	NCWGA Cert #		Breeder#			Breeder#	Tfer	Admin ONLY
Sheep Indine	USDA Tag #	Birth Type	Breeder #	C0101	Breed Code	Farm Tag, Initals, etc	Owner#	Breed Code	Farm Tag, Initals, etc	Owner#	Place X	Do not use
1												
'												
2												
3						1			1			
4									1			
+												
5						1			1			
6						1			1			
7												
′						1			1			
8												
9												
o												
1												
-												
2						-			-			
3							\vdash		1			
+												
4						1	\vdash		1			
+												
5						1			•			